Universal Book case for Smartphone up to 5,5''
SKU: TEBOOKUN55Y
Universal BOOK case for Smartphone up to 5,5 inch, sticker attachment, yellow color
Book Case 55 is a book-style protection with a very useful magnetic closure. It's the best choice for protecting your smartphone with
display up to 5,5 inches. Anchoring is granted by latest generation stickers and a window on the backside allows your camera to take
pictures without faults.
Features:
Bookstyle format for the best ratio between elegance, protection and easiness.
Compatibility with displays up to 5,5 inches no matter the manufacturer or the year of production
For Smartphone with max dimensions: 165 x 85 x 9 mm
High quality magnetic closure.
•
•
•
•
Universal Book case for Smartphone up to 5,5''
SKU: TEBOOKUN55Y
Technical data
SKU: TEBOOKUN55Y
Weight: 63 g
Closure: Magnetic
Coupling: Sticker attachment
EAN: 8018417204890
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Type: Book case
Color: yellow
: 42029219
Material: PU
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 90 mm
Width Pack: 15 mm
Depth Inner: 215 mm
Height Pack: 180 mm
Weight Pack: 50 g
Width Inner: 105 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 475 mm
Height Inner: 145 mm
Weight Inner: 500 g
Width Master: 260 mm
Amount Master: 72 Pz
Height Master: 315 mm
Weight Master: 8200 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Universal Book case for Smartphone up to 5,5''
	SKU: TEBOOKUN55Y
	Universal BOOK case for Smartphone up to 5,5 inch, sticker attachment, yellow color